DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SRINAGAR
MBBS 1° Phase Batch 2025
Venue: Anatomy Lecture Hall

Date Day Time Topic Teacher |
21/01/2026 | Wednesday | 11:00AM to 12:00PM | CM18.1 Concepts of Dr. Basina Gulzar
International health
[CM-LECTURE]
27/01/202€ Tuesday 10:00AM to 11:00AM | CM18.1 Concepts of Dr. Shifana
: International health
[CM LECTURE]
29/01/2026 | Thursday | 11:00AM to 12:00PM | CM1.6 Health promotion Dr. Anjum Asma
[CM-SGT]
04/02/2026 | Wednesday | 12:00 PM to 01:00 PM | CM1.6 Health promotion Dr. Syed Kubra
[CM-LECTURE]
05/02/2026 | Thursday | 10:00AM to 11:00AM | CM18.1 Concepts of Dr. Nida Sultan
International health
[CM-SGT]
13/02/2026 | Friday 12:00PM to 01:00PM | CM1.7 Health Indicators Dr. Mehvish Afzal
[CM-SGT]
18/02/2026 ; Wednesday | 11:00AM to 12:00PM | CM1.7 Health Indicators Dr. Iram Sabah
[CM LECTURE]
25/02/2026 | Wednesday | 12:00PM to 01:00PM | CM1.8 Demography Dr. Shaista Ismail
[CM-LECTURE]
02/03/2026 | Monday 12:00PM to 01:00PM | CM1.9 Concept of - Dr. Basina Gulzar
Communication [CM SGT]
11/03/2026 | Wednesday | 10:00AM to 11:00AM | CM1.10 Concept of Doctor | Dr. Shifana
Patient relationship
[CM SGT]
18/03/2026 | Wednesday | 04:00PM to 05:00PM | CM1.10 Concept of Doctor | Dr. Anjum Asma
Patient relationship
' [CM LECTURE
24/03/2026 1 Tuesday 09:00AM to 10:00AM | CM9.1 Demography Dr. Syed Kubra
[CM-SGT]
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